13/08/2023
13:37:27

NA U13/U15/U17 Outdoor Championships

Middlesbrough
13/08/2023

Results

Event 46 T46 U17W 80m Hurdles Heats

Heats

Place
Heat 1
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Name

JONES, Kira
BARNES, Ellie
POUNDER, Esme
SALTER, Lucy
MADIGAN, Sadie
HARRISON, Rebecca
HODGSON, Victoria
MASON, Chloe

Name

MILES, Jemima
PARKER, Sadie
LODGE, Tilly
TWEDDLE, Olivia
LEHNER, Alisha
WRIGHT, Amber

Wind:

Wind:

Affiliation
+2.7 M/S NE

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

Doncaster Athletic Club
City of York AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Affiliation

+2.3M/SN

Bury Athletic Club

Blyth Running Club
Gateshead Harriers & AC
City of York AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club
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11.75
12.00
12.22
12.29
12.45
12.45
12.52
13.05

Time

12.09
12.18
12.24
12.29
13.04
13.09
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